MEDICATION

Tirzepatide

Tirzepatide

Tirzepatide

Tirzepatide

MEDICATION

Tirzepatide

Tirzepatide

Tirzepatide

Tirzepatide

Excludes $65/month Membership

WEEKLY DOSE

2.1 mg

6.3 mg

11.0 mg

15.0 mg

WEEKLY DOSE

2.1mg

6.3 mg

11.0 mg

15.0 mg

CLINIC INJECTIONS

$75/month

$175/month

$275/month

$350/month

PICK-UP/ SHIPPED

$175/$185 month

$245/%$270 month

$320/%$350 month

$350/$380 month

MEDICATION

Phentermine

$10 / month




